ks

Name

Lily Antoniuk
Anna Mroch

Rose Thompson
Molly Shaw
Elizabeth Sharman
Grace Schneider
Riley Schafer
Maylin Nicholson
Ava Nelson

Reka Mezei
London Arndt

Ella McKinstry
Sarah Lubbe

Anna Little
Loreine Koslowsky
Clara Hook

Zoe Hoerner

Ellie DeAndre
Ellie Conklin

Julia Yahne
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LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS
2023-24 Junior Varsity Girls Tennis

Year
12
11
12
9
10
12
9
10

11

10

12
10

11
12

10

Head Coach
Kate Burns

JV Head Coach
Amber Eastham

C Team Head Coach

Gretchen Tempel

Superintendent
Adam Swinyard

Principal
Ivan Corley

Asst Principal

Theresa Meyer
Phil High-Edward
Brandon Bouge
Janet Lane

Athletic Director
Dave Hughes

Principal Assistant
Rachel Glines
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